		Vol.m92 Page 26389
	Constitution of the second	ATATE OF OREGUN
53583 '92 NOY 9 AN IP	52	Klamath
EN RECORDED MAIL TO:		County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument
ACOMINI & KNIEPS		was received for record on the 19_{92}
CORNEYS AT LAW	(Don't use this space; reserved	
6 MAIN STREET AMATH FALLS, OR 97601	for recording label in coun-	
AMATH FALLS, SIL 22	ties where used.)	filing fee number
		ord of Deeds of sale County, Witness my hand and seal of County
ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO:		affixed.
NELVIN B. & MARJEANNE KENDALL		Evelyn Biehn Title
0. BOX 183 DAIRY, OR 97625		County Clerk
JAIRI, CH. DI	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	By Dauline Mulindare Deputy
	Fee \$30.00	
BA	RGAIN AND SALE D	EED
		FNDALL, husband and wife
MELVIN B. KENDALL an	nd MARJEANNE F	KENDALL, husband and wife
GRANTOR, conveys to	NE KENDALL, h	usband and wife, each as to an common and not as tenants by
MELVIN B. KENDALL undivided one-half interest, the entirety, GRANTEE, the following described real property	as tenants	th County, Oregon:
the entirety, CRANTEE, the following described real property	situate in	
		DITION TO ALTAMONT ACRES, according the office of the County Clerk of n Ave., Klamath Falls, Oregon.)
		ate any tenancy by the entirety and tenants in common.)
(The intent of the Grantors make co-ownership of the	is to termina	tenants in common.)
1	DESCRI	BED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN ACOULDING FEE TITLE TO IT
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF	NING OR ACCEPTING T	HIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON NOTIFY APPROVED USES.
USE LAWS AND RECOUNTER THE APPROPR	RIATE CITY OR COUNT	DEVERSE SIDE)
PROPERTY SHOULD CHEMINE UE SPACE INSUFF	FICIENT, CONTINUE DE. for this transfer, state	d in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>-0-</u> absex given xxx promised whish is x practor the k the whole x absex given xxx promised whish is x practor (x be k the x whole x absex given xxx promised while x be x
In construing this deed and where die		
In construing this deed and where a)	<u>Manganne fén ball</u> MARYEANNE KENDALL
Malon Blandor		MARYEANNE KENDALL
MELVIN B. KENDALL		
		november 3 , 19.92
, Klan	nath) ss.	
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klam</u> Personally appeared the above name	d MARIEANNE KE	NDALL / Land C
STATE OF OREGON, County or Personally appeared the above name MELVIN B. KENDALL and and acknowledged the foregoing ins	trument to bethe	ir voluntary act and deed.
and acknowledged the foregoing and	Before	Risten D.
upper the termination of the second	Betore	Motary Public for Oregon My commission expires 12/16/92
MOTARY PUCLIC - OREGON	TAX STATEMENT	
the DESCRIPTION EXPLICATION AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		
	Giacomini	& Knieps
	Attorney	s at Law
	706 Mai Klamath Falls.	in Street Oregon 97601
	Nidifiai i teas,	